
 

Advanced Placement Testing Schedule 
 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Arrival Time 
Testing 

Time Location 

Biology 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 212 

European History 11:40 AM 12:00 PM Library 

    

Tuesday, May 6, 2025    
 

Chemistry 7:40 AM 8:00 AM Gym 

Human Geography 7:40 AM 8:00 AM Library 

U.S.  Government and Politics 11:40 AM 12:00 PM Gym 

    

Wednesday, May 7, 2025    
 

English Literature and 
Composition 

7:40 AM 8:00 AM 212 

Computer Science 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 212 

    

Thursday, May 8, 2025    
 

Statistics 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 111 

    

Friday, May 9, 2025    
 

United States History 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 212 

    

Monday, May 12, 2025  
  

Calculus AB 7:40 AM 8:00 AM Library 

Calculus BC 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 212 

    

Tuesday, May 13, 2025  
  

Precalculus 7:40 AM 8:00 AM Library 
  

  

Wednesday, May 14, 2025  
 

  

English Language and 
Composition 

7:40 AM 8:00 AM 
111 

Physics C:  Mechanics 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 111 

    

Thursday, May 15, 2025  
  

Spanish Language and Culture 7:40 AM 8:00 AM Library 

    

Friday, May 16, 2025    

Psychology 11:40 AM 12:00 PM Library 

 

 



AP Exams  

• Students should confirm bring their charged IPad.  

• Students should bring two sharpened #2 pencils, two blue or black ink pens, and an approved 

calculator for applicable exams. 

• No food, drink, cell phones, or wearable technology will be allowed at desks during the exam. 

Students may bring a drink to access during the break but will not be permitted to use any 

electronic devices. 

• It is essential that students arrive on time. 

• Students are not permitted to leave the exam room early, even if they finish before the allotted 

time. 

• The exam schedule is listed on the next page. 

 


